Election: 2014 General

Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2014-11-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 33852
Ballots Cast: 17279

Voter Turnout: 51%

Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: Brian W. Stewart (REP)

Contest Name

REP. GENERAL ASSEMBLY EIGHTY-NINTH
REPRESENTATIVE

Contest: REP. GENERAL ASSEMBLY EIGHTY-NINTH REPRESENTATIVE

Precinct
ROCKVALE 1
LEAF RIVER
MT. MORRIS 4
FORRESTON 3
ROCKVALE 2
MT. MORRIS 3
MT. MORRIS 1
FORRESTON 1
MARYLAND
LINCOLN

MT. MORRIS 2
FORRESTON 2
EAGLE POINT
BROOKVILLE

Total Votes
2873

Total Votes
384
329
308
251
234
226
214
187
170
154
153
103
81
79

Vote %
100

Vote %
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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